

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

19

~~19~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Ratampur to Dargachak				
Name of Agency -	Ashok Kr. Singh, Muniyarschak, Nandagarahi, Munger.				
Agreement No -	10/SBD/20-21-22				
Agreement Value -	Rs 36354809.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 34486146.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 1868863.00				
Date of commencement -	17.07.2021				
Date of completion -	16.07.2022				
Rate approved -	As per estimate				
Work Done					
End work					

Actual measurement Dated - 10.03.2022

(1) Const. of bench mark & reference pillars.					
1X	0.950	KM	=	0.950KM	
(2) Const. of reference pillars / benches					
1X	0.950	KM	=	0.950KM	
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
2X	2X	28.00	X	2.00	= 3600.00
2X	2X	28.00	X	2.00	= 200.00
					3800.00 m ²

or 0.380 Ha

Continuation

2nd on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of bench mark & reference pillars					
1.650 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
0.950 KM Vide MB No-2368 Page ①					
2.600 KM @ Rs 3894.33 / KM = Rs 1012500					
② Const. of reference pillars / Durgas					
1.650 KM Vide TMB Page ①					
0.950 KM Vide MB-2368 Page ①					
2.600 KM @ Rs 1763.06 / KM = Rs 458400					

Name of work - Ratapur to Dangra chak.

Name of Agency - Ashok kr Singh

Maniyarchak, Nawagpahi, Munger

Agreement No - 10/SB/D/2021-22

Agreement Value - Rs 36354809.00

Const. cost - Rs 34486146.00

Maint. cost - Rs 1868663.00

Date of commencement - 17.07.2021

Date of completion - 16.07.2022

Rate Approved - As per estimate

Abstract of cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Dismantling of existing stone/brick masonry					
198.00 m ³ Vide TM B Page (5)					
55.44 m ³ Vide MB 2368 Page (2)					
253.44 m ³ @ Rs 347.62/m ³					Rs 88101.00
(24) Removing all types of mure pipes					
5100 RM Vide MB 2368 Page (2)					
@ Rs 244.92/RM = Rs					1228.00
					Rs 178505.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs					178505.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					214206.00
Add S Fee Vide MB Page (34) = Rs					234631.00
					Rs 20405702.00
Less previous bill payment = (-) Rs					9838519.00
					Rs 10567183.00
Prepared 05.05.22 A.E.					
Verified 05/05/2022 AE					
CSP					
Alp					
14/05/22					